CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No	19679		6-7-74
		***************************************	Date
To the Mayor and City	v Council:		
Anna de la company de la compa	· ADDRESS AND CONTROL OF THE CONTROL	d/or drain be laid for the	premises at
D. D. CAU	while It	501= e. 41	Barnard St
	′	0	
		Musefull	street.
		ace repaired as directed k	
	pecified, in excess of the	ne City Treasurer all cost deposit made herewith, v	가 있었다. 그렇게 그렇게 하게 되었다면 하면 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 되었습니다. 그 하는데
to the payment of the cost shall be returned		. 11	
77 1011000 1991		Signature of Property	Owner
	Address		Telephone No.
		Plumber's Name	
Requires separate entrance			
for roof water		Address	
Р	ermits to Industrial and	or Commercial Applica	ants:
the Commissioner of	Public Works of such su	or commercial applicant applemental information ne proposed wastewater of	as may be required by
This information	was submitted by		
This information	was submitted by	Signature of Applic	ant (owner)
and approved by the	Commissioner of Publi	c Works on	
			Date
			25 14 ;
		Commissio	ner of Public Works
	Estimate and Do	eposit Requirement	
			1-7.74
		mmissioner of Public Wor	
	the cost of laying the bi	uilding sewer and/or drai	n described in the above
		****	001
Entrance charges		Total deposit required	\$/33 %,00
		Sons as	7- Bughtnan
		Commissio	ner of Public Works
	Certific	ate of Issue	
		Office of City Clerk,	6-7-74
The above app	lication, accompanied	by City Treasurer's rece	ipt presented this day;
whereupon Permit No	. 19679 w	as issued, and the Commi	issioner of Public Works
notified of the same.			
		Clen m	' Saughan
			City Clerk
Owner agrees to supply al ials and	l necessary mater-		· ·

to be assessed

PRODUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF

STALL SIZE

Than to have and religious saint

and the second s

tronger and the state of the st

l de crement l'information d'un montre de la communation de la communation de la communation de la communation La communation de l La communation de la

Commence of the Commence of th

Personal metallic in the second metallic and the secon

depth of the state of the P

	NOTICE TO	COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS
	Length of service 28 Sewer depth 63 Surf. drain 4	pipe system
	Suri. urain	Contractor's Name (if working on City Property)
		City of New Bedford
•	Drain Permit Nº 19679	Office of D. P. W.,
	To Commissioner of Public Works. Permission has this day been issued to the second se	rd 514 Barnard St
	to lay a building sewer/drain service	e from the premises at SS Churchill St,
app	to connect with the sewer/drain in	Ohmschill Street, street.
1	Laid from main in street to property line. Owner agrees to supply all necessary main and	

Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof water

RETURN OF FOREMAN Entered July COST Labor hours @129 Tesse 21 90 2 corres Norbest ST, Piena 18 95. Joe Ferriera 18 95 0 Ray Ellison 15 80 -Toe Macedo 19 550 Latry Novia 18 113 Stock bag (emont @\$2.45 1 23 165 5 and (cwt) \$.10 10 . Transite Cap 5 85 3-4RS-@6.53 00 4 143.63 Total Cost Estimate-cost of laying drain |133|_ Entrance charges to be assured Total deposit Balance, due Pieces pipe to curb curb to house 2 /- 10ft. Cut at sewer 7 5 Cut at curb 7 Size of pipe 4 Correct

Jose M Jours For